
   

 

                   

 

    
    

     

        

            

                                                       

                                                                                                                                             

                                   

   
     

  
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                                 

                                                             
   
  

            
   
  

            
   
  

            

 
   

   

   
  

 

   
  

 

   
  
 

  
  

  

  
  

  

        

         

   
     

  
      

          

          

 

 

          

Shelby County Educational Attainment
 2014 

Highest Degree Attained for the 
Population 25 Years or Older 

African American Non-Hispanic White 

Total Male Female Total Male Female 

Population % Population % Population % Population % Population % Population % 

Total 299,588 131,327 168,261 252,417 120,199 132,218 

Less than High School 44,762 14.9 21,357 16.3 23,405 13.9 13,237 5.2 5,380 4.5 7,857 5.9 

High School or Equivalence 109,014 36.4 53,467 40.7 55,547 33.0 52,562 20.8 24,773 20.6 27,789 21.0 

High School or Equivalence, and 
Some College but Less than 
Bachelor's Degree 

202,753 67.7 90,682 69.1 112,071 66.6 124,013 49.1 58,073 48.3 65,940 49.9 

Bachelor's Degree or Higher 52,073 17.4 19,288 14.7 32,785 19.5 115,167 45.6 56,746 47.2 58,421 44.2 

High School Diploma or Higher 254,826 85.1 109,970 83.7 144,856 86.1 
239,180 

94.8 
114,819 

95.5 
124,361 

94.1 

Ratios 
African American / Non-

Hispanic White 

African American Male/ 
Non-Hispanic White 

Male 

African American Male/ 
African American 

Female 

African American Male/ 
Non-Hispanic White 

Female 

African American 
Female/ Non-Hispanic 

White Female 

Non-Hispanic White 
Male/ Non-Hispanic 

White Female 

Less than High School 2.8 3.6 1.2 2.7 2.3 0.8 

High School or Equivalence 1.7 2.0 1.2 1.9 1.6 1.0 

High School or Equivalence, and 
Some College but Less than 
Bachelor's Degree 

1.4 1.4 1.0 1.4 1.3 1.0 

Bachelor's Degree or Higher 0.4 0.3 0.8 0.3 0.4 1.1 

High School Diploma or Higher 0.9 0.9 1.0 0.9 0.9 1.0 

2014 American Community Survey Data, 1 year estimates. Retrieved March 24, 2016 
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