Highest Degree Attained for the Population 25 Years or Older	African American						Non-Hispanic White					
	Total		Male		Female		Total		Male		Female	
	Population	%	Population	%	Population	%	Population	%	Population	%	Population	%
Total	299,588		131,327		168,261		252,417		120,199		132,218	
Less than High School	44,762	14.9	21,357	16.3	23,405	13.9	13,237	5.2	5,380	4.5	7,857	5.9
High School or Equivalence	109,014	36.4	53,467	40.7	55,547	33.0	52,562	20.8	24,773	20.6	27,789	21.0
High School or Equivalence, and Some College but Less than Bachelor's Degree	202,753	67.7	90,682	69.1	112,071	66.6	124,013	49.1	58,073	48.3	65,940	49.9
Bachelor's Degree or Higher	52,073	17.4	19,288	14.7	32,785	19.5	115,167	45.6	56,746	47.2	58,421	44.2
High School Diploma or Higher	254,826	85.1	109,970	83.7	144,856	86.1	239,180	94.8	114,819	95.5	124,361	94.1
Ratios	African American / Non- Hispanic White		African American Male/ Non-Hispanic White Male		African American Male/ African American Female		African American Male/ Non-Hispanic White Female		African American Female/ Non-Hispanic White Female		Non-Hispanic White Male/ Non-Hispanic White Female	
Less than High School	2.8		3.6		1.2		2.7		2.3		0.8	
High School or Equivalence	1.7		2.0		1.2		1.9		1.6		1.0	
High School or Equivalence, and Some College but Less than Bachelor's Degree	1.4		1.4		1.0		1.4		1.3		1.0	
Bachelor's Degree or Higher	0.4		0.3		0.8		0.3		0.4		1.1	
High School Diploma or Higher	0.9		0.9		1.0		0.9		0.9		1.0	

2014 American Community Survey Data, 1 year estimates. Retrieved March 24, 2016